MALLA REDDY MEDICAL COLLEGE FOR WOMEN

DEPARTMENT OF OBGY

5TH SEMISTER TEACHING SCHEDULE FOR THE MONTH OF SEPTEMBER- 2018

SNO DATE DAY TOPIC
1 1/9./2018 SNy Obstetric Examination
3 =(5/eNLE Mgy Fetus in utero -
4 el Sl Diagnosis of pregnancy
6 2/ 2018 U o Machanism of labour
{ B2/ 2015 ] Antenatal case
8 72015 Ry Female pelvis
9 L Saturday Pre-conceptional Counselling
11 10/9/2018 Monday Fistn] Slel]
12 11/9/2018 Tuesday Stages of labour
13 el Weanesday Obstetric Examination
14 L Friday Pueperium
15 L by Physiological changes in pregnancy
17 17/9/2018 Monday Conduct of labour stage 111,111
18 e Ll Antenatal case
14 13,9 Al Wednesday Gynaec case History taking
20 A0 9f21E Thaprssay Machanism of labour
21 21,9/ 215 Rriday Anamia complicating pregnancy
29 22/9/2018 Saturday Postriatal sass
23 24/9/2018 Monday Ante-natal case taking
24 25/3/2018 Tuesday Female pelvis types of pelvis
25 26/9/2018 Wednesday

Gynaec case taking




MALLA REDDY MEDICAL COLLEGE FOR WOMEN

DEPARTMENT OF OBGY (UNIT - )

S5TH SEMISTER TEACHING SCHEDULE FOR THE MONTH OF SEPTEMBER- 2018

SNO DATE DAY TOPIC
1 1/9/2018 Saturday Female pelvis
3 B Al L Pre-conceptional Counselling
i 4/9/2018 Tuesday Fetal Skull il
6 5/9/2018 Wednesday Stages o Taifiur
7 ©/5/2D1L8 ey Obstetric Examination
3 7/9/2018 Friday Pyenaim
9 /5 e Ry Physiological changes in pregnancy
Il 10/9/2018 Monday Conduct of labour stage I 11,111
12 b Luesday Antenatal case
13 Lene Wednesday Gynaec case History taking
14 o Friday Machanism of labour
15 15/9/2018 SRy Anamia complicating pregnancy
17 L9208 Ty Postnatal case
18 L8 Bee CuesHay Ante-natal case taking
19 La/enig Wednesday Female pelvis types of pelvis
20 20/9/2018 Thursday Gynaec case taking
2l - SFlgay Obstetric Examination
29 22/9/2018 Saturday I
23 “4/9/ 2118 Monday Diagnosis of pregnanc
24 A3/ /2018 Tugsday Machanism of labour
23 26/9/2018 Wednesday LT n e —— A




MALLA REDDY MEDICAL COLLEGE ¥OR WOMEN

DEPARTMENT OF OBGY (UNIT - II)

5TH SEMISTER TEACHING SCHEDULE FOR THE MONTH OF SEPTEMBER- 2018

SNO DATE DAY TOPIC
1 1/9/2018 SHELTH Ay Female pelvis types of pelvis
3 3/9/2018 Monglay Gynaec case taking
4 482018 Tishiley Obstetric E%ahﬂnation
6 | 5/9/2018 | Wednesday [, i
7 6/9/2018 Thursday Diagnosis of pregnanicy
8 e Erigay Machanism of labour
9 b9/ Salurday Antenatal case
11 Wl Monday Postnatal case
12 11/9/2018 HlEsHay Female pelvis
13 12/9/2018 | Wednesday Pre-conceptional Counselling
14 14/9/2018 Friday Fetal Skull
15 15/9/2018 | Saturday Stages of labour
17 L el LR Obstetric Examination
18 18/9/2018 | Tuesday Pueperium
19 19/9/2018 | Wednesday Physiological changes in pregnancy
20 20/9/2018 | Thursday Physiological changes in pregnancy
21 21/9/2018 Friday Conduct of labour stage ! ,if 111
22 .22/9/2018 Sy Antenatal case
23 /820 DTy Gynaec case History taking
24 25/9/2018 | Tuesday Machanism of labour
25 26/9/2018 | Wednesday Anamia complicating pregnancy




MALLA REDDY MEDICAL COLLEGE FOR WOMEN

DEPARTMENT OF OBGY (UNIT - III)

5TH SEMISTER TEACHING SCHEDULE FOR THE MONTH OF SEPTEMBER- 2018

SNO DATE DAY TOPIC
1 1/9/2018 Saturday Fatal Skll
3 3/9/2018 Monday Stages of labour
4 b HepEiay Obstetric Examination
g 5/912018 Wednesday Pueperium
7 6/9/2018 Thursday Physiological changes in pregnancy
8 7/9/2018 Gl Physiological changes in pregnancy
) S7 e Sy Conduct of labour stage 111,111
11 LA 08 ey Antenatal case
12 11/9/2018 i Female pelvis types of pelvis
13 12/9/2018 TWenneaday Gynaec case taking
14 e Fridiay Obstetric Examination
15 15/9/2018 Saturday Pekis ln Hars
1% 17/9/2018 Manday Diagnosis of pregnancy
18 18/9/2018 Hiescay Machanism of labour
19 19/9 @018 S Antenatal case
20 S AUE WaER sy Postnatal case
21 &0 alls Brigay I'emale pelvis
22 22/ 9/ 2015 SAturday Pre-conceptional Counselling
2 24/9/2018 Monday Antenatal case
24 w5 ellp Tuesday Gynaec case History taking
25 26/9/2018 Wednesday T —




